Antrim County 2017

School District

Township/City

Banks

Central Lake

Chestonia

Custer

Echo

Elk Rapids

Forest Home

Helena

Jordan

Kearney

Mancelona

Milton

Star

Torch Lake

Warner

“Industrial Personal Property Exempt - 24 Mills “Commercial Personal Property Exempt - 12 Mills - Non-Homestead Only

Bellaire Village

Central Lake Village
Elk Rapids Village
Ellsworth Village

Mancelona Village

Central Lake
Charlevoix
Ellsworth

Central Lake
Ellsworth

Alba
Mancelona

Bellaire
Mancelona

Central Lake

East Jordan
Bellaire

Elk Rapids
Bellaire

Mancelona

Central Lake

East Jordan
Boyne City

Bellaire
Central Lake

Mancelona
Elk Rapids

Alba

Central Lake
Elk Rapids

Alba

Boyne City
Boyne Falls
Gaylord

15.4534

12.0000
11.8000
12.3000

14.5665

Summer
Homestead

11.4000
11.4000
14.7919

11.8482
14.7919

11.4000
18.1224

17.2834
18.1224

11.8482

11.4000
11.4000

15.5834

17.2834

18.1224

11.4000

11.4000
11.4000

17.2834
11.4000

18.1224

15.5834

11.4000

11.8482
15.5834

11.4000
11.4000
11.4000
11.4000

Winter
Homestead

9.7332
14.0622
8.7850

10.4330
9.9330

15.5838
8.1804

8.1804
8.1804

8.6925

12.5518
11.3125

6.1258

6.7491

9.8934

8.6454

8.6454
10.8372

6.2598
9.4714

7.6734

6.5692

15.9964

9.3858
6.1224

14.0838
12.5838
13.2938
12.5655

Total
Homestead

21.1332
25.4622
23.5769

22.2812
24.7249

26.9838
26.3028

25.4638
26.3028

20.5407

23.9518
22.7125

21.7092

24.0325

28.0158

20.0454

20.0454
22.2372

23.5432
20.8714

25.7958

22.1526

27.3964

21.2340
21.7058

25.4838
23.9838
24.6938
23.9655

Summer Non-
Homestead

11.4000
11.4000
32.7919

29.7348
32.7919

11.4000
36.0198

35.2834
36.0198

29.7348

11.4000
11.4000

33.5834

35.2834

36.0198

11.4000

11.4000
11.4000

35.2834
11.4000

36.0198

33.5834

11.4000

29.7348
33.5834

11.4000
11.4000
11.4000
11.4000

Winter Non-
Homestead

27.6198
32.0154
8.7850

10.4330
9.9330

33.5838
8.1804

8.1804
8.1804

8.6925

30.5518
29.3125

6.1258

6.7491

9.8934

26.5320

30.0565
28.8372

6.2598
27.3580

7.6734

6.5692

33.9964

9.3858
6.1224

32.0838
30.5838
31.2938
30.5655

Total Non-
Homestead

39.0198
43.4154
41.5769

40.1678
42.7249

44.9838
44.2002

43.4638
44.2002

38.4273

41.9518
40.7125

39.7092

42.0325

45,9132

37.9320

41.4565
40.2372

41.5432
38.7580

43.6932

40.1526

45.3964

39.1206
39.7058

43.4838
41.9838
42.6938
41.9655

This information is compiled from County and Township records to be used as an estimate only; all information should be verified. The rates
within this document are 2017 rates, to be used in 2018.



